DESCRIPTION
The NVS-11300250WS is a professional 2-way loud speaker. It has drivers that are 10 inches in the bass and 1 inch in the treble, which
produces crystal-clear, sonorous sound. The wide frequency response of this speaker (48 Hz to 18,000 Hz) ensures long-term durability and
ensures that it will never lose its shape. It is the perfect option for karaoke room, live performances, conferences, shopping malls, and other
small high-fidelity amplification places.
FEATURES
Two-way full range cabinet with reflex bass technology
Equipped with high quality woofer and tweeter, ensure excellent performance
Anti-resonance designed cabinet, painted metal mesh with sound transmitting cotton
Tweeter with advanced treble shock absorbing technology, making treble sound more clear and pleasant
Woofer unit with strengthened paper coil, adopts unique magnetic circuit technology, making bass sound more resonant
Specifications
Model NVS-11300250WS
Material Hardwood plywood
Rated Power 250W
Driver Size 10"×1, 1"×1
Frequency Response 48Hz-18kHz
Input Impedance 8Ω
Sensitivity(1m,1w) 98dB±2dB
Maximum SPL(1m) 121dB±2dB
Coverage angle(HxV) 100°x80°
Input Connector Speakon
Operating temperature -25℃~+55℃
Weight 14.6kg
Dimension 515×315×287mm
W
a
ll
 M
o
u
n
t
S
p
e
a
k
e
r
NVS-11300250WS
10" Two-way Full Range Speaker 250W
             1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-11300250WS 10" Two-way Full Range Speaker 250W 01
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION
Description Standard Quantity
User Manual 01